St. Mary’s Elementary Basketball Schedule
February 2020 (more to come later)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

5/6th boys @ RRC
tourney

4/5 & 6th girls @
Westbrook tourney

6th/JHG 4:30-5:30 FH

4-6th boys 5:30-7 FH

4
6th/JHG 3:30-4:30 FH 1

4/5th girls 5-6:30 gym
4-6th boys 6-7:30 FH

5
6th/JHG 3:30-4:30 FH

4/5th girls6-7:30 FH

6

JHG (7th only) @
Prairie Lutheran/
Fairfax 4:15

4-6th boys 3:30-4:30 FH

4-6th girls 4:30-6 FH

8

5/6th boys @ NU
tourney

4/5th girls @ SEP
tourney

5th boys @ NU
tourney

10

11

12

13

14

15

5th boys @ SEP
Tourney

4/5th girls @ Comfrey
Tourney

16

5/6 boys @ BLHS
Tourney

17

18

19

20

21

22
4th gr SMS tourney

oth girls @ Spfd

Tourney

23

24

Turn in uniform &
practice jersey by
Feb 28th please!

25

26

27

28

29




