## St. Mary's Elementary Basketball Schedule February 2020 (more to come later)

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						I 5/6th boys @ RRC tourney 4/5 & 6th girls @ Westbrook tourney
2	3 6th/JHG 4:30-5:30 FH 4-6th boys 5:30-7 FH	4 6th/JHG 3:30-4:30 FH 1 4/5th girls 5-6:30 gym 4-6th boys 6-7:30 FH	5 6th/JHG 3:30-4:30 FH 4/5th girls6-7:30 FH	6 JHG (7th only) @ Prairie Lutheran/ Fairfax 4:15	7 4-6th boys 3:30-4:30 FH 4-6th girls 4:30-6 FH	8 5/6th boys @ NU tourney 4/5th girls @ SEP tourney
9 5th boys @ NU tourney	10	11	12	13	14	15 5th boys @ SEP Tourney 4/5th girls @ Comfrey Tourney
16 5/6 boys @ BLHS Tourney	17	18	19	20	21	22 4th gr SMS tourney 6th girls @ Spfd Tourney
23	24 Turn in uniform & practice jersey by Feb 28th please!	25	26	27	28	29